
Saturday, September 22lV,
AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.

9. 4a.m. Radio Concert Hall
40.10 Devotional Service: Rev. Bruce |

Stewart (Baptist) |
10.26° Popular Organists and Vocalists |
10.45 Trotting: Commentaries through- |out from the Auckland Trotting Club’s |

Meeting, at Alexandra Park
11. 0 Geri Galian and the. Caribbean |

Boys |
11.15 The Three Suns
11.30 The Fontane Sisters
11.45 Jan Garber’s Orchestra
912. @ Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Sports Page
2. 0 Saturday Matinee
2.30 Rugby: Commentary on Auckland
v. Northland, at Eden Park
4.30 Light Concert
6.15 Children’s Session: .Through the
Looking Glass
5.46 Eugene Conley (tenor)
6. 0 Teatime Entertainers
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC (for details
see 2YA)
8.15 A Word from Children (for details
see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Time (for details,
see 3YA)
8.15 Lookout, by Brian Philpott
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. 0 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

1Y¢ 880AUCKLAND m.
2. 0 p.m. Afternoon Concert
3. 0 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
3.45 ‘Arias from Oratorio
3.45 Instrumental Recitals4.15 Light .Concert5. 0 Qlose down
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Maurice Clare (violin) and Janetta
McStay (piano)Fantasia, Op, 47 Schoenberg
Sonata for Violin Alone Honegger(NZBS)
7.25 The Woodlanders: Mr, Percomb’sRural Ride (first. episode) | (BBC)
7.55 Solomon (piano) with the Phil-
harmonia Orchestra conducted by Her-
bert Menges
Goneerto No. 5 in E Flat, Op. 73 (Em-
peror) Beethoven

8.32 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)
Songs and Dances of Death

Moussorgsky
8.56 K. F.- Mess (flute), Artur Faiss
(guitar), Heinz Kirchner (viola) and
Siegfried Barchet (cello)
Quartet in G Schubert

9.30 Piay: The Streets of Pompell, byHenry Reed (BBC)
41. 0 Close down

TVD .aAUCKLAND,|
411. O am. Parade Preview
11.45 In Holiday Mood %

42. 0 Melody Menu
1.16 p.m. Association Football

(From Blandford Park)
3.10 Rugby League (From Carlaw Park)
4.40 For the Children5. 0 Dixieland Jazz
5.290 Current Favourites
5.40 The Ladies Take Over6. 0 Morton Gould’s Orchestra
6.15 Recent Hits
6.30 Sid Phillips’ Band6.45 Variety
4 @ Lew Campbell’s Orchestra withVocalist Mary Feeney(From the Theatre)
7.30 Spinning Tops8.0 Saturday Celebrities
8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. O District Forecast
Close down

IXN .dYHANGAREL6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
bie OS a coled ‘Forecast amd Northland8. 0 eta Request Session
mee
Sports Cancellations° ainly for Maungaturete°.46 Strictly Instrumental9.30 Tunes of the Times :

10. @ Diana Decker Favourites ~~ |

10.15 Mantovani Melody
10.30 Occupational Hazards
10.45 The Stargazers
11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Sagaof Davy Crockett
6. 0 Light and Bright
6.30 Rugby Summary: Northland sv.Auckland
7. 0 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7.15 Spotlight on Sport (WoodrowWilson)
7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Sports Supplement8.5 Listeners’ Requests
10. O Jazz Studio Three
10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, m
9. 4 am. Patti Page.and Jerry Murad’s
Harmonicats
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)

|

10. 0 Boston Promenade Orchestra
10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. sero
10.45 Recent Releases
41.15 Lenny Dee (organ)
14.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Radio’ Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary
3. 0 Melody Time
4. 0 Pick of the Pops
4415 Sports Summary5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Juntor
Naturalist; Dan Dare
5.30 Music from the South Seas
6. 0 Dinner Music

|7.30 Four Generations8. 0 Masters of Melody (BBC)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by Brian Philpott
9.30 Irish Saturday Night Melodies10. 0 Dancing Time
10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON570 ka $26 m.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session18 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments
$8.10 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ents
®. 4 Band Music
ee
Sports and Announce-
is
Sports: Parade10. 0 Morning Star10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: The
Spell of Central Otago, by A. R. Dreaver,
A City I Remember, by Robert Goodman

"nent
Sports Cancellations and Announce-e =12.0 Cancellations and Announce-

ments
‘Music2. O p-m. Music by French Composers

2.30 Afternoon Matinee .2. 0 Rugby: Wairarapa v. Wellington B(From Athletic Park)4.30 Variety
6.- Cavallaro (piano)6.15 Children’s Session: Songs by Unelestig Mission for Oliver; Children’s’

6. Q Tea Dance
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: BRIGADOON:
Selections from the film version of the
musical play sung by Gene Kelly, Carol
Richards, Van Johnson and John Gustaf
son, With the MGM Studio Orchestra and
Chorus conducted by Johnny Green

(YA link)
8415 A Word from Children: a series of

40. 3 Variety Half Hour

unrehearsed interviews with children in
the U.S.A., the United Kingdom andAustralia, Dy Keith Smith (ABC)

(YA link)
8.30 Songs of Our Times

(For details see 3YA)
9.15 Lookout, by Brian Philpott
9.50 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. O Jim Golding’s Band. playing fromthe Majestic Cabaret
10.30 District Sports Results
10.35 Make Believe Ballroom Time

|11.20 Close down

yA'( WELLINGTON |660 ke.
3. 0 p.m. Mr. Hartington Died Tomorrow

(NZBS)
3.30 Popular Dance Bands
3.45 The Deep River Boys |4,0 Jay Wilbur Strings
4.30 St. Ronan’s Well (last broadcast)
5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Therle Oswin (piano)Toccata in D Bach

(Studio)
7.16 The Dessoff Choirs
The Spirit Strengthens Our Weakness |

Bach
Those Who Speak with Tears Schein

7.30 Forgotten Men: Sir George Taub
man Goldie, a radio biography of thefounder of Nigeria (BBC)8.0 The Aldeburgh Festival: Peter |Pears (tenor), Benjamin Britten (piano)
and the Dennis Brain Wind QuintetDivertimento No. 14 in B Flat Mozart
Piano Quintet in E Flat, Op. 16

Beethoven
Canticle No. 3: Still Falls the Rain

Britten
Movements from La Cheminee dn Roi
Rene Milhaud

(BRC)
9.0 Play: The Streets of Pompell, by
Henry Reed (BRC)
10.30 Delius
The London Symphony. OrchestraParis: The Song of a Great CitySummer Night on the River
41. 0 Close down

2D WENGTON..
7. O p.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast /

Close down

XG 1010GISBORNC7 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.30 District Weather Forecast
7.45 Sports and Picnie Cancellations
9. 0 Sporting Summary
9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.45 Pick of the Pops
10. 0 Timely Gardening Hint

10.30 Keyboard Rhythm
10.45 Band Box
11. 0 Close down
2. 0 p.m. Musical Curtain Raiser
3. 0 Rugby: Poverty Bay v the Olympians at Gisborne4.15
poeey Wilson and his Piano4.30 Dancing to Victor Silvester5. 0 Robert Wilson and Norrie Paramor’s Orchestra

5.30 Hello, Children: The Green FrogSeries
6. 0 Something Old, Something New6.15 Freddy Gardner’s Saxophone6.30 Film Fare
6.45 Rod Craig7. 0 Famous Firsts
7.15 Sports Results7.30 HKeserved
7.45 pesigned for Dancing \8.3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Gracie Fields Sho10. O Cabaret Time :

10.30 Close dowg

QYL 860 ke NAPIER 349 m,
9. am. Morning Melodies
9.30 The Golden Colt40. 0 Master Music40.30 Wil! These Be Hits?
10.45 Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom the Hawke’s Bay Jockey Club Meet-
ing Variety2.C p.m. Racing Summary
2.45 Rugby Commentary
4.30 Racing Summary
5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen)
5.45 Melodiously Yours6.15 Racing Summary
7.30 Journey Into Space’ (BBC)
8. 0 Them Was the Days
8.27 Recent Releases
9.15 Lookout, by Brian Philpott
9.30 Moonlight and Violins
10. 0 Old Time Ballroom (BBC)
10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.15 Concert Platform
9.30 Out on the Range45 Bandwagon
0. O Kecord Roundavout
0.30 Ethel Smith at the Hammond Organ0.46 Bright and Breezy
1. 0 Close down
O p.m. Merry Melodies30 Wally Stott and his Orchestra
of Stan Freberg EntertainsRugby Commentary: Taranaki y.Waikato (From Rugby Park)
30 Light Variety.30 Mindy Carson Sings45 Children’s Corner: The Saga of
bavy Crockett
0 Light Rhythm
.30 Taranaki Hit Parade
0 Hawaiian Hits from the Watkiki
a Janderers
Sports Results (Mark Comber)
songs from the Mills Brothers
Talk on the Health Stamp Campatenthe Chief Postmaster, G. J. Howard
Melody, Just Melody
Variety of Rhythms
Play: Where No Wounds Were,dramatised by Louis MacNeice from thenovel by Coronwy Rees (BBC)10. 0 Radio Cabaret

10.30 Close down

OXA soWVANGANUL1200 ke.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session9 Morning Requests
ee Down to Earth with Curly1 Popular Classics
Voices in Chorus

45 Instrumental Parade
GC. O Picture Posers
0.15 Morning Variety0.30 Occupational Hazards
it)
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46 Songs of the Open
O Close down45 p.m. The Junior Session: Saga of
Davy Crockett :

6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr;Destination Venus
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Songtime: Hoagy Carmichael
. 0 Famous Firsts

E7.16 Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)
7.30 Capering Keys ~

7.45 Popular Vocalists8.0 Old Time Dance Music
8.30 Entertainers All9. 4 Strictly Instrumental9.15 Play: The Little Prince, a modernfairy tale for adults, adapted by JonFarrell from the book by Antoine de
Saint-Exnupery (BBC)10.14 Frank Sinatra (vocal)10.30 Close down

Gass

3]0OCOW

"NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)7. 0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session7.58 Local Weather Forecasts6.30 p.m. London News6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
7. 0 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Resultsie. Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentary onInternational News, by Brian Philpott
11. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.15 Sports Results (YA‘’s, 4YZ)

©

JENNIE TOUREL presents Mous
sorgsky's Songs and Dances of Death
at 8.32 this evening from 1YC


